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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/11/2021

Showbill: 122 Class: PHBA 1763 Y N Ranch Trail 18 & U 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett, Brad Gibby

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jason L Turner
Texico, NM
PHBA - 68252

2003

Golds Classic Las

PHBA - 79787

Denny Turner

PHBA - 106288

3028

2 Delanie Paschal
Reidsville, NC
PHBA - 105280

2001

Bums Away

PHBA - 77403

Delanie Paschal

PHBA - 105280

3096

3 Janice Mendez
El Paso, TX
PHBA - 69772

2004

Surenuffskippin

PHBA - 81877

Jenna Mendez

PHBA - 104860

3117

4 Isabella Garcia
Chatham, IL
PHBA - 108101

2018

R Boon Bars Playboy

PHBA - 92630

Isabella Garcia

PHBA - 108101

3040

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3096
3028
3117
3040

3028
3096
3117
3040

3rd Judge: 

3028
3096
3117
3040

4th Judge: 

3028
3096
3117
3040
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Vicki 
Oakley

Glenn Wells Kimberly 
Garrett

Brad Gibby


